CRAFFTMADE

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Type

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

Finish

Glass or Shade Color

100

Indoor
Medium

3

A19
Incandescent
100

1.58

Cylinder
Aged Bronze Brushed
Clear

Craftmade « 650 S. Royal Lane

Thornton - 36103-ABZ

3 Light Vanity

Effortlessly chic and beautifully crafted, the Thornton

you.

collection adds interest to any space. With natural rope-
wrapped arms, an antique finish and clear glass shades

this collection is a stunning conversation piece. Whether
your home is traditional or eclectic let this light speak to

e Requires 3 Medium 100-watt bulbs (not included)

e Shown with Tieber Early Electric bulbs (Model#

5430)

~ Dimensions

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Top to Outlet (in.)
Extension (in.)
Bottom to Outlet (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

25
11.25
2.25
7.13
8.88
0.87
24
24
4.60
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