CRAFTMADE



Thornton - 36103-ABZ

3 Light Vanity

Effortlessly chic and beautifully crafted, the Thornton collection adds interest to any space. With natural ropewrapped arms, an antique finish and clear glass shades this collection is a stunning conversation piece. Whether your home is traditional or eclectic let this light speak to you.

- Requires 3 Medium 100-watt bulbs (not included)
- Shown with Tieber Early Electric bulbs (Model# 5430)

Specs ^

Bulb Wattage	100	
Mounting Location	Indoor	
Bulb Base	Medium	
Bulbs	3	
Bulb Size	A19	
Bulb Type	Incandescent	
Bulb Wattage	100	
Carton Size (CU FT)	1.58	
Shape	Cylinder	
Finish	Aged Bronze Brush	

Class on Chada Calan Class

Glass or Shade Color Clear

Dimensions

Width (in.)	25
Height (in.)	11.25
Top to Outlet (in.)	2.25
Extension (in.)	7.13
Bottom to Outlet (in.)	8.88
Backplate Depth (in.)	0.87
Backplate Length (in.)	24
Backplate Width (in.)	24
Backplate Height (in.)	4.60

Craftmade • 650 S. Royal Lane • Coppell, TX 75019 • • • © 2021 All Rights Reserved